
Section : J(AU)

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time 9.00a.m -
10.00am

10.00am-
11.00am

11.00am-
11.15am

11.15am-
12.15pm

12.15pm-
12.50pm

12.50pm-
1.50pm

1.50pm-
2.50pm

2.50pm-
3.50pm

3.50pm -
4.50pm

Monday 15MA11 15EC15 15CH12 15ME14 15MA11 15HE17

Tuesday 15CH12 15CS13 15EC15

Wednesday 15HE17 15EC15 15CS13 15MA11

Thursday 15MA11 15EV16 15EC15 15CS13 15CS13 15ME14 Self Study 
Hour

Friday 15ME14 15CH12 15MA11 15EC15

Saturday 15CH12 15EV16 15MA11

Course code Course code

15MA11 16HSS16

15CH12 15HE17
15CS13 15CH12
15ME14 15CS13
15EC15

CCC

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (AUTONOMOUS)
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited with NAAC 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  BASIC SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES  
TIMETABLE  FOR ODD SEMESTER - 2016-17 

Room No. : C424

Semester: I Class Teacher : Ms. Padma N                          Wef :  Aug 01, 2016  

Subject  details Subject  details

Engg. Mathematics 

Engg. Chemistry 
Programming in C & Data Structures
Computer Aided Engg. Drawing

Environmental Science Awareness

Essential English 
Engg. Chemistry  Lab
Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS

Lunch Break

Self Study 
HourJ1 15CH12 / J2 15CS13

Tea Break 

J2 15CH12 / J1 15CS13

15ME14

Course Course

NHCE/DTT/005

Timetable In-charge PRINCIPAL

Basic Electronics

Chemistry 
Cycle



Section : K(CV)

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time 9.00a.m -
10.00am

10.00am-
11.00am

11.00am-
11.15am

11.15am-
12.15pm

12.15pm-
12.50pm

12.50pm-
1.50pm

1.50pm-
2.50pm

2.50pm-
3.50pm

3.50pm -
4.50pm

Monday 15MA11 15CH12 15EC15 15CS13 15HE17 15MA11 Self Study 
Hour

Tuesday 15CH12 15CS13 15EC15 15MA11

Wednesday 15EC15 15MA11 15EV16 15CH12 15ME14 15CS13 Self Study 
Hour

Thursday 15EC15

Friday 15CS13 15HE17 15MA11 15EV16 15EC15 15ME14 Self Study 
Hour

Saturday 15MA11 15CH12 15ME14

Course code Course code

15MA11 16HSS16

15CH12 15HE17
15CS13 15CH12
15ME14 15CS13
15EC15

CCC

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (AUTONOMOUS)
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited with NAAC 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  BASIC SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES  
TIMETABLE  FOR ODD SEMESTER - 2016-17 

Room No. : C423

Semester: I Class Teacher : Ms. Asha P K                          Wef :  Aug 01, 2016  

Tea Break 

Lunch Break

K1 15CH12 / K2 15CS13

K2 15CH12 / K1 15CS13 15ME14

Programming in C & Data Structures
Computer Aided Engg. Drawing
Basic Electronics

Engg. Chemistry  Lab
Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS

Subject  details Subject  details
Course

Engg. Mathematics 

Engg. Chemistry 

Course

Environmental Science Awareness

Essential English 

Timetable In-charge PRINCIPAL

NHCE/DTT/005

Chemistry 
Cycle



Section : L(CV)

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time 9.00a.m -
10.00am

10.00am-
11.00am

11.00am-
11.15am

11.15am-
12.15pm

12.15pm-
12.50pm

12.50pm-
1.50pm

1.50pm-
2.50pm

2.50pm-
3.50pm

3.50pm -
4.50pm

Monday 15ME14 15EC15 15CH12 15EV16

Tuesday 15MA11 15HE17 15EC15 15CH12 15ME14 15CS13 Self Study 
Hour

Wednesday 15MA11

Thursday 15CS13 15CH12 15HE17 15EC15 15MA11 15MA11

Friday 15EC15 15MA11 15CH12 15CS13 15ME14 15EV16

Saturday 15CS13 15MA11 15EC15

Course code Course code

15MA11 16HSS16

15CH12 15HE17
15CS13 15CH12
15ME14 15CS13
15EC15

CCC

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (AUTONOMOUS)
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited with NAAC 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  BASIC SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES  
TIMETABLE  FOR ODD SEMESTER - 2016-17 

Room No. : C419

Semester: I Class Teacher : Ms. Suma T                          Wef :  Aug 01, 2016  

Subject  details Subject  details
Course

Engg. Mathematics 

Engg. Chemistry 

Course

Environmental Science Awareness

Essential English 
Lunch Break

L1 15CH12 / L2 15CS13

L2 15CH12 / L1 15CS13 15ME14

Tea Break 

Self Study 
Hour

Timetable In-charge PRINCIPAL

NHCE/DTT/005

Programming in C & Data Structures
Computer Aided Engg. Drawing
Basic Electronics

Engg. Chemistry  Lab
Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS

Chemistry 
Cycle



Section : M(EC)

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time 9.00a.m -
10.00am

10.00am-
11.00am

11.00am-
11.15am

11.15am-
12.15pm

12.15pm-
12.50pm

12.50pm-
1.50pm

1.50pm-
2.50pm

2.50pm-
3.50pm

3.50pm -
4.50pm

Monday 15HE17 15EC15 15MA11 15CH12 15CS13 15ME14

Tuesday 15EC15 15ME14 15CS13 15ME14 15EC15 15MA11

Wednesday 15MA11 15EC15 15HE17

Thursday 15EV16 15MA11 15CH12 15CS13

Friday 15CH12 15MA11 15MA11 15EV16

Saturday 15CS13 15EC15 15CH12

Course code Course code

15MA11 16HSS16

15CH12 15HE17
15CS13 15CH12
15ME14 15CS13
15EC15

CCC

Tea 
Break Lunch Break

Self Study 
Hour

M1 15CH12 / M2 15CS13

M2 15CH12 / M1 15CS13

15ME14

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (AUTONOMOUS)
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited with NAAC 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  BASIC SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES  
TIMETABLE  FOR ODD SEMESTER - 2016-17 

Room No. : C415

Semester: I Class Teacher : Ms. Rajula V                          Wef :  Aug 01, 2016  

Programming in C & Data Structures
Computer Aided Engg. Drawing
Basic Electronics

Engg. Chemistry  Lab
Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS

Subject  details Subject  details
Course

Engg. Mathematics 

Engg. Chemistry 

Course

Environmental Science Awareness

Essential English 

Timetable In-charge PRINCIPAL

NHCE/DTT/005

Chemistry 
Cycle



Section : N(EC)

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time 9.00a.m -
10.00am

10.00am-
11.00am

11.00am-
11.15am

11.15am-
12.15pm

12.15pm-
12.50pm

12.50pm-
1.50pm

1.50pm-
2.50pm

2.50pm-
3.50pm

3.50pm -
4.50pm

Monday 15MA11 15CH12 15CS13 15EC15 15MA11 15EV16 Self Study 
Hour

Tuesday 15EC15 15MA11 15ME14 15CH12

Wednesday 15CH12 15MA11 15EC15 15HE17

Thursday 15HE17 15MA11 15CS13 15EC15

Friday 15EV16 15EC15 15ME14 15CS13 15MA11 15ME14 Self Study 
Hour

Saturday 15CS13 15CH12 Self Study 
Hour

Course code Course code

15MA11 16HSS16

15CH12 15HE17
15CS13 15CH12
15ME14 15CS13
15EC15

CCC

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (AUTONOMOUS)
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited with NAAC 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  BASIC SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES  
TIMETABLE  FOR ODD SEMESTER - 2016-17 

Room No. : C410

Semester: I Class Teacher : Mr. Parashuram L                          Wef :  Aug 01, 2016  

Subject  details Subject  details
Course

Engg. Mathematics 

Engg. Chemistry 

Course

Environmental Science Awareness

Essential English 

Lunch Break

15ME14

Tea Break 

N1 15CH12 / N2 15CS13

N2 15CH12 / N1 15CS13

Timetable In-charge PRINCIPAL
NHCE/DTT/005

Programming in C & Data Structures
Computer Aided Engg. Drawing
Basic Electronics

Engg. Chemistry  Lab
Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS

Chemistry 
Cycle



Section : O(EC)

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time 9.00a.m -
10.00am

10.00am-
11.00am

11.00am-
11.15am

11.15am-
12.15pm

12.15pm-
12.50pm

12.50pm-
1.50pm

1.50pm-
2.50pm

2.50pm-
3.50pm

3.50pm -
4.50pm

Monday 15EC15 15CS13 15MA11 15CH12

Tuesday 15HE17 15EC15 15CS13

Wednesday 15MA11 15EC15 15ME14 15CS13 15MA11 15CH12

Thursday 15MA11 15ME14 15EV16 15CH12 15ME14 15EC15

Friday 15MA11 15EC15 15CS13 15EV16

Saturday 15HE17 15CH12 15MA11

Course code Course code

15MA11 16HSS16

15CH12 15HE17
15CS13 15CH12
15ME14 15CS13
15EC15

CCC

Lunch Break

O1 15CH12 / O2 15CS13

15ME14
Self Study 

Hour

Tea 
Break 

O2 15CH12 / O1 15CS13

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (AUTONOMOUS)
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited with NAAC 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  BASIC SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES  
TIMETABLE  FOR ODD SEMESTER - 2016-17 

Room No. : C409

Semester: I Class Teacher : Mr. Baskar P                          Wef :  Aug 01, 2016  

Programming in C & Data Structures
Computer Aided Engg. Drawing
Basic Electronics

Engg. Chemistry  Lab
Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS

Subject  details Subject  details
Course

Engg. Mathematics 

Engg. Chemistry 

Course

Environmental Science Awareness

Essential English 

Timetable In-charge PRINCIPAL

NHCE/DTT/005

Chemistry 
Cycle



Section : P (EE)

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time 9.00a.m -
10.00am

10.00am-
11.00am

11.00am-
11.15am

11.15am-
12.15pm

12.15pm-
12.50pm

12.50pm-
1.50pm

1.50pm-
2.50pm

2.50pm-
3.50pm

3.50pm -
4.50pm

Monday 15CH12 15MA11 15ME14 15CS13 15EC15 15ME14

Tuesday 15MA11 15CS13 15HE17

Wednesday 15MA11 15HE17 15EC15 15CS13 15CH12 15ME14

Thursday 15CH12 15EC15 15MA11 15EV16

Friday 15EV16 15EC15 15CS13 15MA11

Saturday 15CH12 15MA11 15EC15

Course code Course code

15MA11 16HSS16

15CH12 15HE17
15CS13 15CH12
15ME14 15CS13
15EC15

CCC

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (AUTONOMOUS)
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited with NAAC 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  BASIC SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES  
TIMETABLE  FOR ODD SEMESTER - 2016-17 

Room No. : C406

Semester: I Class Teacher :                          Wef :  Aug 01, 2016  

Subject  details Subject  details
Course

Engg. Mathematics 

Engg. Chemistry 

Course

Environmental Science Awareness

Essential English 

Lunch Break

Self Study 
HourP1 15CH12 / P2 15CS13

15ME14

Tea 
Break 

P2 15CH12 / P1 15CS13

Timetable In-charge PRINCIPAL

NHCE/DTT/005

Programming in C & Data Structures
Computer Aided Engg. Drawing
Basic Electronics

Engg. Chemistry  Lab
Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS

Chemistry 
Cycle



Section : Q (EE)

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time 9.00a.m -
10.00am

10.00am-
11.00am

11.00am-
11.15am

11.15am-
12.15pm

12.15pm-
12.50pm

12.50pm-
1.50pm

1.50pm-
2.50pm

2.50pm-
3.50pm

3.50pm -
4.50pm

Monday 15CH12 15CS13 15MA11 15EC15

Tuesday 15HE17 15CH12 15ME14 15MA11 15CS13 15EC15

Wednesday 15MA11 15CH12 15MA11 15EC15 15CS13 15ME14

Thursday 15EV16 15CH12 15MA11

Friday 15EC15 15MA11 15CS13 15HE17

Saturday 15ME14 15EC15 15EV16

Course code Course code

15MA11 16HSS16

15CH12 15HE17
15CS13 15CH12
15ME14 15CS13
15EC15

CCC

Tea Break 

Lunch Break

15ME14

Self Study 
Hour

Q1 15CH12 / Q2 15CS13

Q2 15CH12 / Q1 15CS13

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (AUTONOMOUS)
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited with NAAC 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  BASIC SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES  
TIMETABLE  FOR ODD SEMESTER - 2016-17 

Room No. : C404

Semester: I Class Teacher : Ms. Subashini                          Wef :  Aug 01, 2016  

Programming in C & Data Structures
Computer Aided Engg. Drawing
Basic Electronics

Engg. Chemistry  Lab
Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS

Subject  details Subject  details
Course

Engg. Mathematics 

Engg. Chemistry 

Course

Environmental Science Awareness

Essential English 

Timetable In-charge PRINCIPAL

NHCE/DTT/005

Chemistry 
Cycle



Section : R (Mix)

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time 9.00a.m -
10.00am

10.00am-
11.00am

11.00am-
11.15am

11.15am-
12.15pm

12.15pm-
12.50pm

12.50pm-
1.50pm

1.50pm-
2.50pm

2.50pm-
3.50pm

3.50pm -
4.50pm

Monday 15MA11 15CS13 15EC15 15CS13 15ME14 15CH12 Self Study 
Hour

Tuesday 15CH12 15ME14 15EV16 15MA11

Wednesday 15CH12 15MA11 15EC15

Thursday 15CS13 15EC15 15MA11 15HE17 15EV16 15MA11

Friday 15ME14 15CS13 15EC15 15MA11

Saturday 15EC15 15HE17 15CH12

Course code Course code

15MA11 16HSS16

15CH12 15HE17
15CS13 15CH12
15ME14 15CS13
15EC15

CCC

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (AUTONOMOUS)
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited with NAAC 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  BASIC SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES  
TIMETABLE  FOR ODD SEMESTER - 2016-17 

Room No. : C403

Semester: I Class Teacher : Mr. Sudhir Patel                          Wef :  Aug 01, 2016  

Subject  details Subject  details
Course

Engg. Mathematics 

Engg. Chemistry 

Course

Environmental Science Awareness

Essential English 
Lunch Break

R1 15CH12 / R2 15CS13

15ME14
Self Study 

Hour

Tea Break 

R2 15CH12 / R1 15CS13

Timetable In-charge PRINCIPAL

NHCE/DTT/005

Programming in C & Data Structures
Computer Aided Engg. Drawing
Basic Electronics

Engg. Chemistry  Lab
Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS

Chemistry 
Cycle


	Sheet1

