TIMETABLE FOR ODD SEMESTER - 2016-17

Chemistry Cycle

Section : J(AU) Semester: I

Class Teacher : Ms. Padma N

Room No. : C424 Wef : Aug 01, 2016

Period	I	II		III		IV	V	VI	VII
Day/ Time	9.00a.m - 10.00am	10.00am- 11.00am	11.00am- 11.15am	11.15am- 12.15pm	12.15pm- 12.50pm	12.50pm- 1.50pm	1.50pm- 2.50pm	2.50pm- 3.50pm	3.50pm - 4.50pm
Monday	15MA11	15EC15		15CH12		15ME14	15MA11	15HE17	Self Study
Tuesday		J1 15CH12	/ J2 15CS13		1	15CH12	15CS13	15EC15	Hour
Wednesday	15HE17	15EC15		15CS13	unch	15MA11	J2 15CH12 / J1 15CS13		
Thursday	15MA11	15EV16	Tea Break	15EC15	Lunch Break	15CS13	15CS13	15ME14	Self Study Hour
Friday	15ME14	15CH12	3real	15MA11		15EC15	15ME14		
Saturday	15CH12	15EV16	^	15MA11					
	Su	bject details			Subject details				
Course code	Course				Course code	Course			
15MA11	Engg. Mathen	natics			16HSS16	Environment	al Science Aw	areness	
15CH12	Engg. Chemis	try			15HE17	Essential English			
15CS13	Programming	g in C & Data S	tructures	•	15CH12	Engg. Chemistry Lab			
15ME14	Computer Aid	ded Engg. Dra	wing	•	15CS13	Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS			
15EC15	Basic Electro	nics	•	•			•	•	

Timetable In-charge CCC PRINCIPAL

TIMETABLE FOR ODD SEMESTER - 2016-17

Chemistry Cycle

 Section : K(CV)
 Room No. : C423

 Semester: I
 Class Teacher : Ms. Asha P K
 Wef : Aug 01, 2016

Period	I	II		III		IV	V	VI	VII
Day/ Time	9.00a.m - 10.00am	10.00am- 11.00am	11.00am- 11.15am	11.15am- 12.15pm	12.15pm- 12.50pm	12.50pm- 1.50pm	1.50pm- 2.50pm	2.50pm- 3.50pm	3.50pm - 4.50pm
Monday	15MA11	15CH12	Te	15EC15		15CS13	15HE17	15MA11	Self Study Hour
Tuesday	15CH12	15CS13	Tea Break	15EC15		15MA11	K1 15CH12 / K2 15CS13		
Wednesday	15EC15	15MA11	ak	15EV16	Lunch Break	15CH12	15ME14	15CS13	Self Study Hour
Thursday		K2 15CH12	/ K1 15CS13		Brea	15EC15	15ME14		
Friday	15CS13	15HE17		15MA11	*	15EV16	15EC15	15ME14	Self Study Hour
Saturday	15MA11	15CH12		15ME14					
	Su	bject details			Subject details				
Course code	Course				Course code	Course			
15MA11	Engg. Mathen	natics			16HSS16	Environmental Science Awareness			
15CH12	Engg. Chemis	try			15HE17	Essential Eng	lish		
15CS13	Programming	g in C & Data S	tructures		15CH12	Engg. Chemistry Lab			
15ME14	Computer Aid	ded Engg. Dra	wing		15CS13	Computer Co	ncepts Prg. C	& DS	·
15EC15	Basic Electro	nics	·-	·-		·	·		-

Timetable In-charge CCC PRINCIPAL

TIMETABLE FOR ODD SEMESTER - 2016-17

Chemistry Cycle

Section : L(CV)
Semester: I

Class Teacher : Ms. Suma T

Room No. : C419
Wef: Aug 01, 2016

Period	I	II		III		IV	V	VI	VII
Day/ Time	9.00a.m - 10.00am	10.00am- 11.00am	11.00am- 11.15am	11.15am- 12.15pm	12.15pm- 12.50pm	12.50pm- 1.50pm	1.50pm- 2.50pm	2.50pm- 3.50pm	3.50pm - 4.50pm
Monday	15ME14	15EC15		15CH12		15EV16	L1 15CH12 / L2 15CS13		
Tuesday	15MA11	15HE17		15EC15		15CH12	15ME14	15CS13	Self Study Hour
Wednesday		L2 15CH12	/ L1 15CS13		Lunch	15MA11	15ME14	15ME14	
Thursday	15CS13	15CH12	Т	15HE17	Lunch Break	15EC15	15MA11	15MA11	Self Study
Friday	15EC15	15MA11	Tea Break	15CH12	Ŷ	15CS13	15ME14	15EV16	Hour
Saturday	15CS13	15MA11	ak	15EC15					
	Su	bject details			Subject details				
Course code	Course				Course code		Co	urse	
15MA11	Engg. Mathen	natics			16HSS16	Environment	al Science Aw	areness	
15CH12	Engg. Chemis	try			15HE17	Essential Eng	lish		
15CS13	Programming	g in C & Data S	tructures		15CH12	Engg. Chemistry Lab			
15ME14	Computer Aid	ded Engg. Dra	wing		15CS13	Computer Co	ncepts Prg. C	& DS	
15EC15	Basic Electro	nics	·-	·		·	·-		

Timetable In-charge CCC PRINCIPAL

TIMETABLE FOR ODD SEMESTER - 2016-17

Chemistry Cycle

Section : M(EC)
Semester: I

Class Teacher : Ms. Rajula V

Room No. : C415
Wef: Aug 01, 2016

Period	I	II		III		IV	V	VI	VII
Day/ Time	9.00a.m - 10.00am	10.00am- 11.00am	11.00am- 11.15am	11.15am- 12.15pm	12.15pm- 12.50pm	12.50pm- 1.50pm	1.50pm- 2.50pm	2.50pm- 3.50pm	3.50pm - 4.50pm
Monday	15HE17	15EC15	Te Bro	15MA11		15CH12	15CS13	15ME14	
Tuesday	15EC15	15ME14	Tea Break	15CS13	7	15ME14	15EC15	15MA11	Self Study Hour
Wednesday		M1 15CH12	/ M2 15CS13		Lunch Break	15MA11	15EC15	15HE17	
Thursday	15EV16	15MA11		15CH12	Brec	15CS13	M2 15CH12 / M1 15CS13		15CS13
Friday		15M	IE14		₹	15CH12	15MA11	15MA11	15EV16
Saturday	15CS13	15EC15		15CH12					
	Su	bject details			Subject details				
Course code		Cou	ırse		Course code	Course			
15MA11	Engg. Mathen	natics			16HSS16	Environment	al Science Aw	areness	
15CH12	Engg. Chemis	try			15HE17	Essential Eng	lish		
15CS13	Programming	g in C & Data S	tructures		15CH12	Engg. Chemis	try Lab		
15ME14	Computer Aid	ded Engg. Dra	wing	•	15CS13	Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS			
15EC15	Basic Electro	nics							

Timetable In-charge CCC PRINCIPAL

TIMETABLE FOR ODD SEMESTER - 2016-17



Wef: Aug 01, 2016

Room No. : C410

Section : N(EC) Semester: I

Class Teacher: Mr. Parashuram L

Period	I	II		III		IV	V	VI	VII
Day/ Time	9.00a.m - 10.00am	10.00am- 11.00am	11.00am- 11.15am	11.15am- 12.15pm	12.15pm- 12.50pm	12.50pm- 1.50pm	1.50pm- 2.50pm	2.50pm- 3.50pm	3.50pm - 4.50pm
Monday	15MA11	15CH12		15CS13		15EC15	15MA11	15EV16	Self Study Hour
Tuesday	15EC15	15MA11		15ME14	Lunch Break	15CH12	15ME14		
Wednesday	15CH12	15MA11		15EC15		15HE17	N1 15CH12 / N2 15CS13		
Thursday	15HE17	15MA11	Tea l	15CS13		15EC15	N2 15CH12 / N1 15CS13		
Friday	15EV16	15EC15	Tea Break	15ME14		15CS13	15MA11	15ME14	Self Study Hour
Saturday	15CS13	15CH12	^	Self Study Hour					
	Su	bject details			Subject details				
Course code	Course				Course code	Course			
15MA11	Engg. Mathen	natics			16HSS16	Environment	al Science Aw	areness	
15CH12	Engg. Chemis	try			15HE17	Essential English			
15CS13	Programming	g in C & Data S	tructures		15CH12	Engg. Chemistry Lab			
15ME14	Computer Aid	ded Engg. Drav	wing		15CS13	Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS			
15EC15	Basic Electro	nics							

Timetable In-charge CCC PRINCIPAL

TIMETABLE FOR ODD SEMESTER - 2016-17

Chemistry Cycle

Section : O(EC)
Semester: I

Class Teacher : Mr. Baskar P

Room No. : C409
Wef: Aug 01, 2016

Period	I	II		III		IV	V	VI	VII
Day/ Time	9.00a.m - 10.00am	10.00am- 11.00am	11.00am- 11.15am	11.15am- 12.15pm	12.15pm- 12.50pm	12.50pm- 1.50pm	1.50pm- 2.50pm	2.50pm- 3.50pm	3.50pm - 4.50pm
Monday	15EC15	15CS13		15MA11		15CH12	01 15CH12 / 02 15CS13		
Tuesday		15M	IE14			15HE17	15EC15	15CS13	
Wednesday	15MA11	15EC15	To Br	15ME14	Lunci	15CS13	15MA11	15CH12	Self Study Hour
Thursday	15MA11	15ME14	Tea Break	15EV16	Lunch Break	15CH12	15ME14	15EC15	i
Friday		02 15CH12	/ 01 15CS13		ak	15MA11	15EC15	15CS13	15EV16
Saturday	15HE17	15CH12		15MA11				•	•
	Su	bject details			Subject details				
Course code	Course				Course code	Course			
15MA11	Engg. Mathen	natics			16HSS16	Environmental Science Awareness			
15CH12	Engg. Chemis	try			15HE17	Essential English			
15CS13	Programming	g in C & Data S	tructures		15CH12	Engg. Chemistry Lab			
15ME14	Computer Aid	ded Engg. Dra	wing		15CS13	Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS			
15EC15	Basic Electro	nics				•	•		•

Timetable In-charge CCC PRINCIPAL

TIMETABLE FOR ODD SEMESTER - 2016-17



 Section : P (EE)
 Room No. : C406

 Semester: I
 Class Teacher :
 Wef : Aug 01, 2016

Period	I	II		III		IV	V	VI	VII
Day/ Time	9.00a.m - 10.00am	10.00am- 11.00am	11.00am- 11.15am	11.15am- 12.15pm	12.15pm- 12.50pm	12.50pm- 1.50pm	1.50pm- 2.50pm	2.50pm- 3.50pm	3.50pm - 4.50pm
Monday	15CH12	15MA11		15ME14		15CS13	15EC15	15ME14	
Tuesday		P1 15CH12	/ P2 15CS13		L	15MA11	15CS13	15HE17	Self Study Hour
Wednesday	15MA11	15HE17		15EC15	Lunch Break	15CS13	15CH12	15ME14	Hour
Thursday		15M	IE14		Bre	15CH12	15EC15	15MA11	15EV16
Friday	15EV16	15EC15	Tea Brea	15CS13	ak	15MA11	P2 15CH12 / P1 15CS13		
Saturday	15CH12	15MA11	Tea Break	15EC15					
	Su	bject details			Subject details				
Course code	Course				Course code Course				
15MA11	Engg. Mathen	natics			16HSS16	Environmental Science Awareness			
15CH12	Engg. Chemis	try			15HE17	Essential Eng	lish		
15CS13	Programming	g in C & Data S	tructures		15CH12	Engg. Chemistry Lab			
15ME14	Computer Aid	ded Engg. Dra	wing		15CS13	Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS			
15EC15	Basic Electro	nics						•	•

Timetable In-charge CCC PRINCIPAL

TIMETABLE FOR ODD SEMESTER - 2016-17



Section : Q (EE)
Semester: I

Class Teacher: Ms. Subashini

Room No. : C404
Wef: Aug 01, 2016

Period	I	II		III		IV	V	VI	VII	
Day/ Time	9.00a.m - 10.00am	10.00am- 11.00am	11.00am- 11.15am	11.15am- 12.15pm	12.15pm- 12.50pm	12.50pm- 1.50pm	1.50pm- 2.50pm	2.50pm- 3.50pm	3.50pm - 4.50pm	
Monday	15CH12	15CS13	7	15MA11		15EC15	15ME14			
Tuesday	15HE17	15CH12	Tea Break	15ME14		15MA11	15CS13	15EC15	Self Study Hour	
Wednesday	15MA11	15CH12	eak	15MA11	Lunci	15EC15	15CS13	15ME14		
Thursday		Q1 15CH12	/ Q2 15CS13		Lunch Break	15EV16	15CH12	15MA11		
Friday		Q2 15CH12	/ Q1 15CS13		×	15EC15	15MA11	15CS13	15HE17	
Saturday	15ME14	15EC15		15EV16						
	Su	bject details			Subject details					
Course code	Course				Course code	Course				
15MA11	Engg. Mather	natics			16HSS16	Environmental Science Awareness				
15CH12	Engg. Chemis	try			15HE17	Essential Eng	lish			
15CS13	Programming	g in C & Data S	tructures		15CH12	Engg. Chemistry Lab				
15ME14	Computer Aid	ded Engg. Dra	wing		15CS13	Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS				
15EC15	Basic Electro	nics	·-	·		·-	·	·-		

Timetable In-charge CCC PRINCIPAL

TIMETABLE FOR ODD SEMESTER - 2016-17

Chemistry Cycle

Section : R (Mix)

Semester: I

Class Teacher: Mr. Sudhir Patel

Room No. : C403
Wef: Aug 01, 2016

Period	I	II		III		IV	V	VI	VII
Day/ Time	9.00a.m - 10.00am	10.00am- 11.00am	11.00am- 11.15am	11.15am- 12.15pm	12.15pm- 12.50pm	12.50pm- 1.50pm	1.50pm- 2.50pm	2.50pm- 3.50pm	3.50pm - 4.50pm
Monday	15MA11	15CS13		15EC15		15CS13	15ME14	15CH12	Self Study Hour
Tuesday	15CH12	15ME14		15EV16		15MA11	R1 15CH12 / R2 15CS13		
Wednesday		15M	IE14		Lunch	15CH12	15MA11	15EC15	Self Study Hour
Thursday	15CS13	15EC15	Te	15MA11	Lunch Break	15HE17	15EV16	15MA11	
Friday	15ME14	15CS13	Tea Break	15EC15		15MA11	R2 15CH12 / R1 15CS13		
Saturday	15EC15	15HE17	ak	15CH12					
	Su	bject details			Subject details				
Course code	Course				Course code	Course			
15MA11	Engg. Mathen	natics			16HSS16	Environment	al Science Aw	areness	
15CH12	Engg. Chemis	try			15HE17	Essential Eng	lish		
15CS13	Programming	g in C & Data S	tructures		15CH12	Engg. Chemistry Lab			
15ME14	Computer Aid	ded Engg. Dra	wing	<u> </u>	15CS13	Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS			
15EC15	Basic Electro	nics							

Timetable In-charge CCC PRINCIPAL